Fiche technique
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Caractéristiques

Longueur

Filet male conique
Longueur

Poids

Volume

Matériau

0d4457fcefe14153372ee06c2057487f950f5dd8

70
1%
70 mm
302,9 g
355,2 cm®

bronze ou bronze au silicium
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